Green Valley Fairways Property Owners Association

Green Valley's Oldest and Largest Homeowners Association



Nomination Request Form Board of Directors 2024 Election

We need volunteers to serve on the Board of Directors.

The Board will have **four** vacant positions in 2024. The HOA is looking for volunteers who wish to take a proactive role in the health and well-being of the community. Homeowners are needed for the Board, as the Association is served by a volunteer Board of Directors elected by the membership. Please consider serving on your Association's Board of Directors.

Please fill out and send the form to info@cadden.com before 3 p.m. on February 1st, 2024. Or, it can be mailed or dropped off at the Cadden Green Valley Office located at 101 S. La Canada Dr. #20, Green Valley, AZ 85614

In an effort to efficiently communicate with residents, the HOA will be utilizing email moving forward. Please provide us with your email address to receive up to date information.

Name	Address	
Phone	Email Address	
□ I am a homeowner in Gre	een Valley Fairways POA	
□ I am a Part-Time Reside	nt 🛛 I am a Full-Time Resident	

Reasons you are seeking a position on the Green Valley Fairways POA Board of Directors?

What skills or experience can you bring to the Board of Directors that will help the board conduct its business and responsibilities?

Will you be able to commit enough time to attend meetings, respond to homeowner concerns, and assist with community needs and issues as they arise throughout the year?

Please list any potential conflicts of interest you may have that would prevent you from working on behalf of Green Valley Fairways POA and all its homeowners:

By submitting this form, I acknowledge that I accept the responsibilities described in the Bylaws if elected, and I am aware that the information provided on this questionnaire may be published for homeowners to review in the election materials provided prior to the annual membership meeting.

_ (signature) _____ (date)